
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 118-0264

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:3/6/2018 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/15/2018 3/15/2018

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, March 6, 2018

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners3/15/2018 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole3/15/2018 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF MARCH 15, 2018

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, March 6, 2018

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 3/6/2018 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 17-698-13 SALE OF COMPOSTED BIOSOLIDS (RE-BID)
LOCATION:  FOREST VIEW, IL
ESTIMATE:  $0.00
GROUP: A1  HASMA - NO CHARGE

NO BIDS RECEIVED
GROUP: A2  HASMA - CONTRACTOR PAYS DISTRICT

NO BIDS RECEIVED
GROUP: B1  CALSMA - NO CHARGE

NO BIDS RECEIVED
GROUP: B2  CALSMA - CONTRACTOR PAYS DISTRICT

NO BIDS RECEIVED

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  647 PLANHOLDERS:  14

CONTRACT 18-101-12 PERFORM OLFACTOMETRY ANALYSIS OF ODOROUS GAS SAMPLES (RE-BID)
LOCATION:
ESTIMATE:  $19,900.00
GROUP: TOTAL

RK & ASSOCIATES, INC. $19,320.00

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 18-0264, Version: 1

ST. CROIX SENSORY, INC. $21,500.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  170 PLANHOLDERS:  7

CONTRACT 18-105-12 PERFORM GAS ANALYSIS OF ODOROUS COMPOUNDS IN GAS SAMPLES (RE-
BID)
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $19,120.00
GROUP: TOTAL

ALS ENVIRONMENTAL $19,120.00
ATMOSPHERIC ANALYSIS AND CONSULTING, INC. $25,900.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  476 PLANHOLDERS:  16

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/14/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

